DRAW
26
27
28
29
30
3
32
33
34
35
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HORSE

Trashed N Church
SJR Diamond Rubies
Dualin At Boonlight
Spiel

Cinderellas Kitten
RTR Judge This Metal
Dollar Signs

Beast Ov Burden

Ima Lil Cow Fresh
Metallic Touchdown

Herd Change

36
37
38
39
40
4
42
43
44
45
46
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Master Gunsmoke
CR Tuff Mercedes

Lil Stormy Jonez

De Light Time

Bettin Blind

Rok N Roll

Sargent Stryker
Gunners Royal Spark
Heart Breyker
Starlight Time

Lenas Hollywood Trash

Herd Change

47
48
49
50
5
52
53
54
55
56
57
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Gil Favor

Elans Star Enterpriz
Cool Looking Cat
Reyzin The Son
This Cats The Mark
Cat Like

Hot N The Shade
Hes Magical
Rebelicious

Holly Show Lightly
Just Call Me Rich

Herd Change

58
59
60
6
62
63
64
65
66
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RTR Starlight Reys
Voodoo Sweetheart
Peekalou

Rebel Willson

SBF Smooth Reyna
Go N Two Step
Catbernet

Rebel Lu

One Smart Tart

FOALYR SEX RIDER

2019
2018
2018
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2018

2019
2018
2018
2019
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2019
2019

2018
2019
2019
2019
2018
2018
2019
2019
2018
2018
2019
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2019
2019
2018
2019
2018
2019
2019
2019
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Shawn Deal, Caldwell, ID

Brittany Factor, Scottsdale, AZ
Dylan Sponseller, Parma, ID
Zane P. Davis, Blackfoot, ID

Jake A. Telford, Caldwell, ID
Jeremy Meador, Star, ID

Brandon C. Buttars, Snowville, UT
David J. Dillman, Calhan, CO
Tenley Haaby, Terrebonne, OR
Wade J. Reaney, Rupert, ID

Jimmy Vanbelle, Paisley, OR
Callee R. Miller, Caldwell, ID
Karl D. Smith, Jerome, ID
Taylor Adams, Caldwell, ID
James Milum, Bend, OR

Dan Roeser, Marsing, ID
Matt J. Koch, Elizabeth, CO
Jim Montgomery, Veyo, UT
Nicolas Barthelemy, Moorpark, CA
Matt Frederick, Caldwell, ID
Terrill Heaton, Las Vegas, NV

Rebecca A. Hurst, Almo, ID

Mack Dodsworth, Keizer, OR
Naomi Bancroft, Stratton, CO

Jon Roeser, Kuna, ID

Brandon C. Buttars, Snowville, UT
Nicole M. Westfall, Kimball, NE
Nicolas Barthelemy, Moorpark, CA
Shane L. Steffen, Powell Butte, OR
Matt Frederick, Caldwell, ID

Jake A. Telford, Caldwell, ID
Michael D. Helsen, Auburn, WA

Whitney Campbell, Ellensburg, WA
Anne M. Reynolds, King Hill, ID
Rick Wiebe, Outlook, SK, Canada
Jason D. Grimshaw, New River, AZ
Callee R. Miller, Caldwell, ID
Brady E. Weaver, Enterprise, UT
Terrill Heaton, Las Vegas, NV

Matt Frederick, Caldwell, ID
Michael N. Vipham, Wilton, CA

OWNER

Carly Or Ken Kritchen, Baker City, OR
Factor Performance Horses, Scottsdale , AZ
Sierra Jo Hunewill- Brown, Conrad, MT
Shane A. Law, Alpine , WY

Bob & Bonnie Schwenkfelder, Meridian, ID
Shelley Clapp, Carriere, MS

Sophia Flinders Buttars, Snowville, UT
David J. Dillman, Calhan, CO

Tenley Haaby/Redden Lewis, Terrebonne, OR
Keith & Susan Lockard, Janesville, CA

Madrigal Livestock, Klamath Falls, OR
Cuadra Las Gatas, Kuna, ID

Sliding J Ranch, LLC, Kuna, ID

Logan & Stevie Ipsen, New Plymouth , ID
Debora Wattenburg, Sisters, OR

Jodi Charrier, Nampa, ID

Jeff Simpson, Kirkland, AZ

Larry R. Stevens, Sandy, UT

White Tail Ranch Perf Horses, Moorpark, CA
Raising Hal Cow Horses LLC, Marsing , ID
Chelsea Christoffersen, Las Vegas , NV

McSpyder Ranch, Belvedere, CA

Colton Lavelle, Hubbard, OR

Jacob Haskell/ Booker Boyer, Maxwell, NE
ST Ranch, Meridian, ID

Lori Adamski- Peek, Park City, UT, United States
Desiree Or Jeff Westfall, Calhan, CO

White Tail Ranch Perf Horses, Moorpark, CA
Kristen K. Troxel, Nampa, ID

2 KM Farm & Ranch LLC, Mulino, OR

Diane A. Edwards, Whitesboro, TX

Michael D. Helsen, Auburn, WA

Redtail Ranch Perf Horses LLC, Star, ID

J Pearson TTEE JWP TR 5/11/88, Hailey, ID
Kimberley & Troy Lafreniere, Saskatoon, SK
Painted 4P Ranch, Wickenburg, AZ

David And Rebecca King, Brush Prairie, WA
Tyson Esplin Feller, Washington City, UT
CZY Ranch LLC, Las Vegas, NV

2 KM Farm & Ranch LLC, Mulino, OR
Michael N. Vipham, Wilton, CA

Open Derby Herd *7:40am Settle Wednesday November 1st

SIRE

CD Diamond

Smooth Talkin Style
WR This Cats Smart
Judge Boon

Hickory Holly Time
Metallic Rebel
Hashtags

Gun

Woody Be Tuff
Travelin Jonez
One Time Pepto
Blind Sided
Sannman
Metallic Cat
Smoken Gunner
Dual Rey

One Time Pepto
Lenas Times Two

Blind Sided

Elans Holibar

Cats A Kwackin
Reyzin The Cash
WR This Cats Smart
Bet Hesa Cat
Hottish

Magicality

Metallic Rebel
Hickory Holly Time

Starlight Kat

Cattalou
Metallic Rebel
Dual Smart Rey

WR This Cats Smart
Metallic Rebel
SJR One Time Angel

DAM

Smart Ruby Rey

Catnaps

Shining Cinderella
Petal Tothe Metal
Wright About Now
Mamas Time Soon
Six Boon

Rimrocks Command
Mercedes Smooth
Shiners Lil Ann
Luz De Estrellas
Bet On Merada
Peek Of Faith
Cajuns Little Uno
SCR Double Spark
Cat N Colonel
Starlight Edition
Hollywood Trash

Dual Lena

BG Dun It Fine

Cool Reyn

Starburst

Shiney Miss Marker
Smart N Katsi

Shady Lil Pepto
Survivaroo

Katniss

Cashs Shining Spark

Reys Spark

Peek A Boon
Wyndchill
Smooth As A Twist

One Fancy Time
Lu Sea Lu
IX Smart Lil Texas

DIVISIONS

0D, 10D, LOD
oD,
oD,

oD
oD

oD,
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oD,

oD,
oD,

oD,
oD,

oD,

oD,
, 10D
oD,

oD

oD,
oD,

oD,

oD,

oD,
oD,
oD,

oD
oD

oD,
oD,
oD,
oD,

oD
oD,

oD,
oD,
oD,
oD,

oD
oD

oD,
oD,
oD,

10D, LOD
10D, LOD

10D, ONH

10D, LOD, ONH
10D, LOD, L10D
10D, ONH

10D, LOD, L10D
10D, LOD
10D, LOD
10D, LOD, L10D

10D

10D, LOD, L10D, ONH
10D, LOD, ONH

10D

10D, LOD, ONH

10D, LOD, ONH
10D, LOD, L10D
10D, LOD

10D

10D, LOD

10D, LOD, ONH
ONH

10D

10D, LOD

10D, LOD, L10D, ONH
10D

10D

10D, LOD

10D, LOD

10D, LOD, ONH
10D
10D

SCORE



67
68

SJR Diamonds Justify
Stevie Wunder

Herd Change

69
70
7
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
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RTR All Rise

Classy Lil Reyvon
Rising FromThe Ashes
TimeForNewStockings
Romantic Magic
Gettin Arround

One Rey Ticket
Somebodys Metallic
Tangy Patron

Sheza Onetime Vanity

Herd Change

79
80
8
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
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Rosie Marie

Holly R Smokin
Technicality

Not Justa Nutter Cat
Bet On Boz
Tuckin Badger
Speakeasy Cat
Reyzin Peaches
Iron Lullaby
Niteeprowwler
Hes Got That Look

2018
2019
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2019
2019
2019
2018
2018
2019
2019
2019
2019

2019
2019
2019
2018
2019
2018
2019
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Matt J. Koch, Elizabeth, CO
Alethea Prewett, Los Banos, CA

Jake A. Telford, Caldwell, ID
Wade J. Reaney, Rupert, ID

Amos Abrahamson, Maple Creek, SK, Canada

Brandon C. Buttars, Snowville, UT
Anne M. Reynolds, King Hill, ID
Sunni Ann McCormick, Temecula, CA
Mike E. Miller, Collinston, UT

Clay Damuth, Gardnerville, NV

Jim W. Spence, Yamhill, OR

David N. Thacker, Fallon, NV

Tucker Smith, Snowville , UT

Callee R. Miller, Caldwell, ID

Shane L. Steffen, Powell Butte, OR
Michael N. Vipham, Wilton, CA

Flint D. Lee, Fallon, NV

R. Scott Seeklander, Airway Heights, WA
Zane P. Davis, Blackfoot, ID

Clay J. Roeser, Middleton, ID

Rick Wiebe, Outlook, SK, Canada
Trent S. Pedersen, Brush Prairie, WA
Brandon T. Staebler, Klamath Falls, OR

San Juan Ranch, Weatherford, TX
Alethea Prewett, Los Banos, CA

Redtail Ranch Perf Horses LLC, Star, ID

Karen Birdzell Olson, Rupert, ID

Amos & Or Dionne Abrahamson, Maple Creek, SK, Canada
Cow Down Performance Horses, Heber City, UT

J Pearson TTEE JWP TR 5/11/88, Hailey, ID

Leo A/Suzette A Overgaag, Palm Desert, CA

Hoggan Performance Horses, Downey, ID

Mike & Susan Stowell, Bend, OR

Jim W. Spence, Yamhill, OR

Tony Or Aimee Sumner, Fallon , NV

Lisa Messerly, Fielding, UT

Cuadra Las Gatas, Kuna, ID

Kristin Sornborger, Placerville, CA
Barbara A Giljum, Brentwood, CA

Liz Younger, Reno, NV

R. Scott Seeklander, Airway Heights, WA
Lightning 7 Cattle Co LLC, Grace, ID
Kalpowar Quarter Horses, Midland, TX
Kimberley & Troy Lafreniere, Saskatoon, SK
Quail Run Ranch, Bend, OR

Carissa Schaafsma, Grants Pass, OR

CD Diamond
Stevie Rey Von

Judge Boon
Stevie Rey Von
Magicality

Hickory Holly Time
Magicality

Metallic Rebel
One Time Pepto
Metallic Cat

Dual Patron

One Time Pepto

One Time Royalty
Dual R Smokin
Magicality

Smooth As A Cat
Bet Hesa Cat
Badgers Play Fair
Smooth Talkin Style
Reyzin The Cash
Stevie Rey Von
Dont Stopp Believin
Dual R Smokin

Highly Unlimited
Justa Lil Freck

Foxy Little Remedy

Diamond J Val

Stylish In Stockings
Gunnabemyvalentine
Dressin Up

Reyann Hickory
Somebodys Spots Hot
Tangys Classy Boots
OMG Cee Me

Smart Marie
Smooth On The Street

Justapepto

Very Mild Remedy
Tuckin Lena

Catty Moves

Shinin Peaches

Pepto Solution

Shesa Smooth Pepto
SVR ShesGotThatLook

oD
OD, 10D, LOD, L10D, ONH

oD

OD, I0D, ONH

OD, 10D, LOD, ONH
oD

0D, I0D

OD, 10D, LOD

0D, 10D, LOD

OD, 10D, LOD, L10D
oD, IoD

OD, I0D, LOD

0D, 10D, LOD, L10D
0D, 10D, LOD

OD, ONH

oD, 10D

OD, I0D, ONH

OD, I0D, LOD

oD

OD, 10D, ONH

OoD, I0D

oD, I0D

OD, 10D, LOD, ONH



